

## Cazaly Resources Limited Launches Investor Hub

Cazaly Resources Limited (ASX:CAZ) (**Cazaly** or the **Company**) is pleased to announce the launch of our new Investor Hub.

The Investor Hub is a dedicated platform for investors to learn more about Cazaly and its latest activities.

Visit the Cazaly Investor Hub here: <a href="https://investorhub.cazalyresources.com.au/welcome">https://investorhub.cazalyresources.com.au/welcome</a> or scan the QR code below.



Signing up is simple:

- Head to: <u>https://investorhub.cazalyresources.com.au/auth/signup</u>
- 2. Follow the prompts to sign up for an Investor Hub account
- 3. Complete your account profile
- 4. Start engaging with Cazaly's announcements and updates

In addition to regular ASX announcements, Cazaly will be regularly uploading supplementary content to the hub, including videos accompanying select announcements, corporate presentations, media coverage and interviews.

Cazaly encourages investors to sign-up to the Investor Hub to stay up to date with the latest news, access additional investor related resources and interact with the Company by posting questions/feedback through the Q&A function.

For and on behalf of the Cazaly Board.

For further information please contact.

Tara French (Managing Director) / Mike Robbins (Company Secretary)